
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

SPO 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT1 

T1 

T3 

No. 

8 

58 

15 

91 

43 

69 

37 

20 

14 

Name 

Charles M Smellie 

J e r o n i m o  G u z m a n /  H a n n a  Z e l le r s  

Jeff Burck 

Scott Watson 

Richard Smith 

Bill McGavic 

James Irvin 

Dario Orlando 

Selin L Rollan 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:26.254 

1:25.817 

1:27.637 

1:28.056 

1:29.906 

1:31.847 

Make-Model 

Mazda RX7 

06 Porsche 997 

13 Ford Mustang Boss 302M 

01 Chev Corvette 

93 Mazda RX7 

95 Mazda RX7 

Cjev Corvette C5 

15 Ford Mustang 

18 Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

128485 

542002 

461627 

530869 

188127 

122611 

190697 

164338 

177256-1 

Reg. 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

City ST 

Port St Lucie FL 

Palm Bch Gardens FL 

Jupiter FL 

Palm City FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Arcadia FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Miami FL 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2019 4:25:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Sanctions #19-R-5917 & 19-E-5918 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.975 

Avg. Speed 

84.218 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.817 

Best Speed 

85.326 

Best Lap by 

58 - Jeronimo Guzman/ Hanna Zellers 

 

Mother May I, Enduro, Double SARRC, Fl C 

Group 2 

Race 12 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:01 

Palm Beach International Race 2.034 miles 

5/19/2019 01:30 PM 


